
    369 Boundary Road, Vancouver, BC, V5K 2B1 
       Tel: 604-683-4572.  Email: info@sjavan.ca 

Fee Schedules 2025-2026 

1. School Fees – International Students

Effective March 1st, 2025 

 Grade 8-12 
One Year 

(8 Courses) 
One Semester 

(4 Courses) 

Application Fee  C$ 200.00  C$ 200.00  Non-refundable  

Tuition Fee  C$ 18,800.00  C$ 9,400.00  $2,350/ Course 

Student Service Fee  C$ 900.00  C$ 450.00  $450/Semester 

Student Activity Fee  C$ 900.00  C$ 450.00  $450/Semester 

School Supplies  C$ 500.00  C$ 250.00  $250/Semester 

Full Uniform Set Fee  C$ 1,200.00  C$ 1,200.00  GST & PST Included 

Medical Insurance  C$ 1,200.00  C$ 600.00  

Total fees C$ 23,700.00 C$ 12,550.00 
1. All fees are in Canadian dollars and include applicable taxes.
2. St. John’s Academy is bonded with the British Columbia Ministry of Education.
3. St. John’s Academy provides a Custodianship Declaration for all students upon request.
4. The Tuition fee covers 8 courses for 2 Semesters.
5. The Medical Insurance fee includes 3 months of Private Insurance followed by the B.C. Medical Services Plan for those on

a valid study permit.
6. Any additional school uniform items are charged on a per-item basis.
7. Overnight trips, ski trips, and co-curricular clubs off campus are separately charged on participation.
8. All payments made by credit card will incur a surcharge.
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